
 

 

 

 

 

         

  

 

 



 

 

 

 

      2019-2020 AIKYASHREE (SANCTIONED AND AMOUNT DISBURSEDMENT REPORT) 

Sl 

No 
Application Id Scheme Student's Name Father’s Name Date of Birth AMNT 

1 SSP2019021300023585 Post Matric MAMUDA PARVIN NUR ISLAM 28-07-1999 6600 

2 SSP2019021300061658 Post Matric REJINA PARVIN RAFIKUL ISLAM 22-12-1999 6600 

3 SSP2019021300064618 Post Matric SUMSUN NEHAR DELWAR HOSSAIN 07-06-2000 6600 

4 SSP2019021300059568 Post Matric CHUMKI BEGAM LATE AKBAR ALI 07-08-2001 6600 

5 SSP2019021300062003 Post Matric LAJIMA PARVIN NAJRUL ISLAM 17-01-2002 6600 

6 SSP2019021300066792 Post Matric NAJIMA PARVIN NURZAMAN HOQUE 16-11-2000 6600 

7 SSP2019021300061303 Post Matric TASLIMA BEGAM TASLIM HAQUE 14-05-2001 6600 

8 SSP2019021300061589 Post Matric RUPCHANA PARVIN HAMIDUL ISLAM 20-08-1999 6600 

9 SSP2019021300071575 Post Matric AJIMA PARVIN SAMSUL ALI 03-03-1998 6600 

10 SSP2019021300062897 Post Matric ASMA KHATUN ASKAR ALI 14-10-1994 6600 

11 SSP2019021300053867 Post Matric BIJLI PARVIN BABUL HOSSAIN 25-05-2000 6600 

12 SSP2019021300064411 Post Matric NASMIN PARVIN SAPIKUL ISLAM 09-10-2000 6600 

13 SSP2019021300058578 Post Matric ASHAMA KHATUN AFJAL ALI 26-01-2000 6600 

14 SSP2019021300060236 Post Matric RUPCHANA PARVIN AMIR HOSSAIN 16-05-2000 6600 

15 SSP2019021300061608 Post Matric ARBINA PARVIN HANIFA ALI 06-09-2000 6600 

16 SSP2019021300061648 Post Matric TANUJA BANU NAJRUL ISLAM 01-01-2001 6600 

17 SSP2019021300061954 Post Matric AMINA KHATUN AINAL HAQUE 18-08-2000 6600 

18 SSP2019021300063688 Post Matric JHUMPA BEGAM AYAJUL HOQUE 05-05-1999 6600 

19 SSP2019021300061544 Post Matric RUMPI BEGAM MOBARAK HOSSAIN 01-05-2001 6600 

20 SSP2019021300061890 Post Matric JULEKHA PARVIN JAKIR HOSSAIN 27-03-1999 6600 

21 SSP2019021300061701 Post Matric AFSONA SIDDIK LATE BAJLAR RAHAMAN 23-08-2000 6600 

22 SSP2019021300061553 Post Matric FARHANA PARVIN AFJAL HOSSAIN 13-12-2001 6600 

23 SSP2019021300015147 Post Matric RUBINA PARVIN MD. AHIRUDDIN 04-01-2000 6600 

24 SSP2019021300060220 Post Matric MANORAMA PARVIN BAPI SARKAR 13-01-2000 6600 

25 SSP2019021300062483 Post Matric SURAIYA BEGAM MOBARAK HOSSAIN 25-06-1997 6600 

26 SSP2019021300071131 Post Matric BABY PARVIN NABIUL ISLAM 12-10-1999 6600 

27 SSP2019021300061937 Post Matric RUMKI KHATUN KABIUL HAQUE 05-10-2000 6600 

28 SSP2019021300060882 Post Matric SAKHILA BEGAM SAYED ALI 09-05-1998 6600 

29 SSP2019021300069649 Post Matric SHEFALI PARVIN RAMJAN ALI 12-11-2000 6600 

30 SSP2019021300062494 Post Matric PRIYANKA PARVIN SAIDUL ISLAM 21-05-1999 6600 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Sl 

No 
Application Id Scheme Student's Name Faters Name 

Date of 

Birth 
AMNT 

31 SSP2019021300061540 Post Matric JESMI PARVIN MOKBUL HOSSAIN 19-05-2000 6600 

32 SSP2019021300063108 Post Matric NASMA PARVIN NURUDDIN MIYA 10-10-2001 6600 

33 SSP2019041300071718 TSP MUNMUN PARVIN BULBUL ALAM 24-11-1998 4800 

34 SSP2019041300062413 TSP RUBAIYA BEGAM MD RAHIM 10-09-2001 4800 

35 SSP2019041300071854 TSP HASINA KHATUN HAFIZUDDIN MIAH 28-11-1988 4800 

36 SSP2019041300071856 TSP MAMATAJ PARVIN MAFIJUL ISLAM 27-01-1999 4800 

37 SSP2019041300071629 TSP TAMINA BEGAM AFUR ALI 22-10-1996 4800 

38 SSP2019041300060772 TSP REJINA BEGOM REJAUL KARIM 13-12-1997 4800 

39 SSP2019041300067793 TSP JANNATUN FERDOUSI MAHABUL ALAM 17-01-2001 4800 

40 SSP2019041300065196 TSP REBIKA PARVEEN JOBAIDUL ISLAM 26-02-2000 4800 

41 SSP2019041300010913 TSP AJINA KHATUN ABDUL AZIZ 22-06-2001 4800 

42 SSP2019041300055471 TSP FIROJA KHATUN SATTAR ALI 18-02-1996 4800 

43 SSP2019041300060559 TSP NURIMA KHATUN NOOR ISLAM 20-01-2000 4800 

44 SSP2019041300063998 TSP HIRA BEGAM ALTAB HOSSAIN 29-01-2002 4800 

45 SSP2019041300063961 TSP NAJMA PARVIN HAPIJAR RAHAMAN 10-02-2001 4800 

46 SSP2019041300064647 TSP RUMPA PARVIN IZUL ISLAM 13-03-1999 4800 

47 SSP2019041300068325 TSP MUNNI KHATUN JAMIRUDDIN 22-12-2000 4800 

48 SSP2019041300071341 TSP RUNI BEGAM LUTFAR RAHAMAN 06-06-1994 4800 

49 SSP2019051300060166 SVMCM SABINA PARVIN SAIDUL HAQUE 05-01-2000 12000 
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      2020-2021 AIKYASHREE (SANCTIONED AND AMOUNT DISBURSEMENT REPORT) 

 

Sl 
No 

Application Id Scheme Student's Name Father’s Name 
Date of 

Birth Amt. 

1 SSP2019021300061701 Post Matric AFSONA SIDDIK LATE BAJLAR RAHAMAN 23-08-2000 6600 

2 SSP2020021300140247 Post Matric AJIMA PARBIN SAMSUL ALI 03-03-1998 6600 

3 SSP2020021300137189 Post Matric ARJUFA BEGAM ABDUL HAMIJ 19-03-2001 6600 

4 SSP2019021300053867 Post Matric BIJLI PARVIN BABUL HOSSAIN 25-05-2000 6600 

5 SSP2020021300138282 Post Matric ERINA PERVIN FAJRUL HAQUE 25-03-2002 6600 

6 SSP2019021300061553 Post Matric FARHANA PARVIN AFJAL HOSSAIN 13-12-2001 6600 

7 SSP2020021300136389 Post Matric FARIDA PARVIN JAKIR ALI 11-10-2000 6600 

8 SSP2020021300137826 Post Matric HIRA BEGAM ALTAB HOSSAIN 29-01-2002 6600 

9 SSP2020021300139119 Post Matric JELI PARVIN JAHANGIR KABIR 02-06-2002 6600 

10 SSP2019021300061540 Post Matric JESMI PARVIN MOKBUL HOSSAIN 19-05-2000 6600 

11 SSP2020021300139009 Post Matric JESMIN PARVIN ABDUL AJIJ 30-12-2001 6600 

12 SSP2020021300139508 Post Matric JULI YEASMIN ABDUL RASID 07-04-2002 6600 

13 SSP2020021300140059 Post Matric LAILY PARVIN JAYNAL UDDIN 02-05-2000 6600 

14 SSP2020021300142897 Post Matric MAJIDA KHATUN AFIJUDDIN MIYA 18-11-1996 6600 

15 SSP2020021300139471 Post Matric MASUMA PARVIN MAJMUL HODA 01-12-2002 6600 

16 SSP2020021300143037 Post Matric MAZDA KHATUN AYUB ANSARI 25-01-2002 6600 

17 SSP2020021300119585 Post Matric MUSKAN KHATUN HOQUE MD ALI 27-04-2002 6600 

18 SSP2019021300066792 Post Matric NAJIMA PARVIN NURZAMAN HOQUE 16-11-2000 6600 

19 SSP2019021300063108 Post Matric NASMA PARVIN NURUDDIN MIYA 10-10-2001 6600 

20 SSP2020021300138294 Post Matric NASMIN PARVIN SAFIKUL ISLAM 09-10-2000 6600 

21 SSP2020021300131500 Post Matric PIPI PARVIN ABUL HOSSAIN 17-09-1999 6600 

22 SSP2019021300062494 Post Matric PRIYANKA PARVIN SAIDUL ISLAM 21-05-1999 6600 

23 SSP2020021300131513 Post Matric RANJINA KHATUN TOJA MOHAMMAD 02-02-1996 6600 

24 SSP2019021300015147 Post Matric RUBINA PARVIN MD. AHIRUDDIN 04-01-2000 6600 

25 SSP2020021300138886 Post Matric RUNA LAYLA PARVIN HAMIDUR RAHAMAN 25-05-1999 6600 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

            2020-2021 AIKYASHREE (SANCTIONED AND AMOUNT DISBURSEMENT REPORT) 

 

 

 

Sl 
No 

Application Id Scheme Student's Name Father’s Name 
Date of 

Birth Amt. 

26 SSP2019021300060236 Post  RUPCHANA PARVIN AMIR HOSSAIN 16-05-2000 6600 

27 SSP2019021300061589 
Post 
Matric RUPCHANA PARVIN 

HAMIDUL 
ISLAM 20-08-1999 6600 

28 SSP2020021300137888 
Post 
Matric SABINA PARVIN LT HAZRAT ALI 20-02-2002 6600 

29 SSP2019021300069649 
Post 
Matric SHEFALI PARVIN RAMJAN ALI 12-11-2000 6600 

30 SSP2020021300142022 
Post 
Matric SUMANA PARVIN 

SAMSUDDIN 
ISLAM 03-11-2001 6600 

31 SSP2019021300062483 
Post 
Matric SURAIYA BEGAM 

MOBARAK 
HOSSAIN 25-06-1997 6600 

32 SSP2020021300138142 
Post 
Matric TAJMIRA YASMIN ABDUL GANI 18-02-2003 6600 

33 SSP2019021300061303 
Post 
Matric TASLIMA BEGAM TASLIM HAQUE 14-05-2001 6600 

34 SSP2020051300138979 SVMCM AJIJA DALIA AMINUR JAMAN 20-03-2001 12000 

35 SSP2020051300137947 SVMCM JESMIN ARA PARVIN ABDUL JABBAR 27-10-2001 12000 

36 SSP2020051300136934 SVMCM RIPA PARVEEN AMJAD ALI 10-05-2002 12000 

37 SSP2020041300140255 TSP JINNA PARVIN MD JULASH 09-05-2000 4800 

38 SSP2020041300137211 TSP MANJUMA BEGAM 
MAJIBUL 
HOQUE 14-08-2001 4800 

39 SSP2020041300129980 TSP MANOYARA BEGAM AMIR HOSSAIN 25-03-2002 4800 

40 SSP2020041300142743 TSP MUKTA KHATUN 
MOKBUL 
HOSSAIN 02-03-1991 4800 

41 SSP2020041300136836 TSP NASRIN PARVIN NAJRUL ISLAM 29-03-2002 4800 

42 SSP2020041300142566 TSP PARUL PARVIN 
AMINUR 
RAHAMAN 02-11-2000 4800 

43 SSP2020041300129015 TSP PURNIMA KHATUN AMIRUDDIN 04-01-2002 4800 

44 SSP2020041300142355 TSP RAKHI PARVIN AKKACH ALI 31-12-2001 4800 

 
45 SSP2019041300065196 TSP REBIKA PARVEEN 

JOBAIDUL 
ISLAM 26-02-2000 4800 

46 SSP2019041300060772 TSP REJINA BEGOM REJAUL KARIM 13-12-1997 4800 

47 SSP2020041300139292 TSP ROSON BEGAM 
MD 
SAMSUDDIN 05-03-2002 4800 

 

 



 

 

 

 

  

      2020-2021 AIKYASHREE (SANCTIONED AND AMOUNT DISBURSEMENT REPORT) 

 

Sl 
No 

Application Id Scheme Student's Name Father’s Name Date of Birth 
Amt. 

48 SSP2020041300139839 TSP RUMPA PARVIN RABIUL ALAM 22-09- 4800 

49 SSP2020041300137343 TSP SABIDA PARVIN SABLU RAHAMAN 06-08-2003 4800 

50 SSP2020041300142318 TSP 
SAHEL SONJUMA 
YASMIN SIRAJUL HAQUE 28-06-1997 4800 

51 SSP2020041300138838 TSP SAJJINA BANU SAIYAD ALI 13-09-2001 4800 

52 SSP2020041300140014 TSP SEMI KHATUN LUTFAR RAHAMAN 05-06-1995 4800 

53 SSP2020041300137214 TSP SIMI PARVIN LUTFAR RAHAMAN 03-12-2001 4800 

54 SSP2020041300138859 TSP SULTANA PARVIN MD BULBUL 03-01-2000 4800 

55 SSP2019041300071629 TSP TAMINA BEGAM AFUR ALI 22-10-1996 4800 

56 SSP2020041300135635 TSP TUMPA KHATUN MD MAFIJUL ISLAM 29-09-2000 4800 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

                    2021-2022 AIKYASHREE (SANCTIONED AND AMOUNT DISBURSEDMENT REPORT) 

Sl 
No 

Application Id Scheme Student's Name Father's Name Date of Birth Amt. 

1 SSP2021021300203533 Post Matric ACHIMA BEGAM ISLAM HAQUE 25-11-2002 6600 

2 SSP2020051300138979 SVMCM AJIJA DALIA AMINUR JAMAN 20-03-2001 12000 

3 SSP2021051300219969 SVMCM ALIFA KHATUN ALIYAR RAHAMAN 04-12-2002 12000 

4 SSP2021041300216019 TSP AMISA RABHA KAMALA RABHA 25-04-2003 4800 

5 SSP2021041300206644 TSP ANIKA PARVIN AJIMAL HOQUE 16-09-2003 4800 

6 SSP2020021300137189 Post Matric ARJUFA BEGAM ABDUL HAMIJ 19-03-2001 6600 

7 SSP2021021300217223 Post Matric ASMA KHATUN AMIRUL ISLAM 23-02-2002 6600 

8 SSP2021021300188356 Post Matric BABY PARVIN NABIUL ISLAM 10-02-1998 6600 

9 SSP2021021300213201 Post Matric BEAUTI PARVIN LUTFAR RAHAMAN 15-10-2003 6600 

10 SSP2019021300053867 Post Matric BIJLI PARVIN BABUL HOSSAIN 25-05-2000 6600 

11 SSP2021021300204663 Post Matric ERINA PARVIN FAJRUL HAQUE 25-03-2002 6600 

12 SSP2021041300210501 TSP FAJINA BEGAM MAJIDUL HAQUE 27-03-2003 4800 

13 SSP2019021300061553 Post Matric FARHANA PARVIN AFJAL HOSSAIN 13-12-2001 6600 

14 SSP2021021300201292 Post Matric FARIDA BEGAM AJIJUL ISLAM 29-04-2002 6600 

15 SSP2021021300199675 Post Matric FARIDA PARVIN JAKIR LAI 11-10-2000 6600 

16 SSP2021021300217738 Post Matric FATEMA KHATUN FORMAJUL HOQUE 04-05-2003 6600 

17 SSP2021021300198340 Post Matric GOLAPI BEGAM SAMSUL HAQUE 15-08-2000 6600 

18 SSP2021041300201199 TSP HAMIDA BANU HAMIDUL HAQUE 11-04-2003 4800 

19 SSP2021021300202058 Post Matric HASINA KHATUN ABDUL HOSSAIN 30-04-2001 6600 

20 SSP2020021300137826 Post Matric HIRA BEGAM ALTAB HOSSAIN 29-01-2002 6600 

21 SSP2021021300206629 Post Matric INSAN BEGAM IMAN ALI 12-12-2002 6600 

22 SSP2021021300199158 Post Matric JELI PARVIN JAHANGIR KABIR 02-06-2002 6600 

23 SSP2019021300061540 Post Matric JESMI PARVIN MOKBUL HOSSAIN 19-05-2000 6600 

24 SSP2020051300137947 SVMCM JESMIN ARA PARVIN ABDUL JABBAR 27-10-2001 12000 

25 SSP2021021300214973 Post Matric JESMIN DALIA KALTU ISLAM 01-10-2002 6600 

26 SSP2021021300203601 Post Matric JESMIN PARVIN ABDUL AJIJ 30-12-2001 6600 

27 SSP2020041300140255 TSP JINNA PARVIN MD JULASH 09-05-2000 4800 

28 SSP2021021300216736 Post Matric JINNAT REHENA BANU JAKIR HOSSAIN 24-06-2002 6600 

29 SSP2021041300201869 TSP JINNATUN FIRDUSI JABBAR ALI 01-05-2001 4800 

30 SSP2021041300205205 TSP JOSMINA PARVIN JALIL MIA 11-11-2003 4800 
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 31 SSP2021021300206577 Post Matric KHURSIDA PARVIN SAHIDUL ISLAM 17-11-2001 6600 

32 SSP2021041300206346 TSP LABLI BEGAM ABUL SIDDIK 23-11-2000 4800 

33 SSP2020021300140059 Post Matric LAILY PARVIN JAYNAL UDDIN 02-05-2000 6600 

34 SSP2021021300206038 Post Matric MAMONI PARVIN HATEM TAI 10-09-2003 6600 

35 SSP2021021300213555 Post Matric MAMUDA BEGAM ABUBAKKAR SIDDIK 02-03-1999 6600 

36 SSP2021021300188362 Post Matric MANOARA KHATUN MD BULBUL ISLAM 15-04-2003 6600 

37 SSP2021021300185755 Post Matric MANORAMA PARVIN BAPI SARKAR 13-01-2000 6600 

38 SSP2020041300129980 TSP MANOYARA BEGAM AMIR HOSSAIN 25-03-2002 4800 

39 SSP2021021300200748 Post Matric MASUMA PARVIN MAJMUL HODA 01-12-2002 6600 

40 SSP2021041300216311 TSP MOHIMA RABHA SATYEN RABHA 02-10-2003 4800 

41 SSP2021021300211276 Post Matric MONALISHA PARVIN HAMIDUL ISLAM 14-02-2000 6600 

42 SSP2021041300216725 TSP MONGINA KHATUN MAFIJUL ISLAM 06-01-1995 4800 

43 SSP2021041300215924 TSP MOUSUMI PARVIN MOTIYAR RAHAMAN 20-10-2002 4800 

44 SSP2020041300142743 TSP MUKTA KHATUN MOKBUL HOSSAIN 02-03-1991 4800 

45 SSP2021021300201755 Post Matric MUKTA PARVIN NIJAM ALI 20-10-2002 6600 

46 SSP2021041300207335 TSP MUKTA PARVIN MOJAMMEL HOQUE 24-07-2004 4800 

47 SSP2021041300216336 TSP MUNNI PARVIN AIJAR RAHAMAN 12-03-2002 4800 

48 SSP2020021300119585 Post Matric MUSKAN KHATUN HOQUE MD ALI 27-04-2002 6600 

49 SSP2020021300138294 Post Matric NASMIN PARVIN SAFIKUL ISLAM 09-10-2000 6600 

50 SSP2020041300136836 TSP NASRIN PARVIN NAJRUL ISLAM 29-03-2002 4800 

51 SSP2021021300195950 Post Matric NOOR RANI BEGAM ABUL HOSSAIN 15-11-2001 6600 

52 SSP2021041300211833 TSP PAMPI PARVIN AMIR ALI 26-09-2002 4800 

53 SSP2021021300193213 Post Matric PARUL PARVIN AMINUR RAHAMAN 02-11-2000 6600 

54 SSP2021041300206074 TSP PINKI PARVIN AJIJAR RAHAMAN 10-09-2003 4800 

55 SSP2021041300204483 TSP POLI BEGAM NAJRUL ISLAM 20-02-2001 4800 

56 SSP2019021300062494 Post Matric PRIYANKA PARVIN SAIDUL ISLAM 21-05-1999 6600 

57 SSP2020041300129015 TSP PURNIMA KHATUN AMIRUDDIN 04-01-2002 4800 

58 SSP2021041300204005 TSP RAHIMA BEGAM JULFIKAR ALI 23-05-2003 4800 

59 SSP2021041300157790 TSP RAKHI PARVIN AKKACH ALI 31-12-2001 4800 

60 SSP2021041300218716 TSP RAMISA BEGAM RAFIKUL ISLAM 28-06-2003 4800 
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61 SSP2020021300131513 Post Matric RANJINA KHATUN TOJA MOHAMMAD 02-02-1996 6600 

62 SSP2021021300199741 Post Matric RANUTA BEGAM SAMSUL HAQUE 18-07-1997 6600 

63 SSP2021021300214971 Post Matric RASHADA BEGAM RAFIQUL ISLAM 15-09-2004 6600 

64 SSP2019041300065196 TSP REBIKA PARVEEN JOBAIDUL ISLAM 26-02-2000 4800 

65 SSP2021041300208805 TSP Renuma Begam Aliar Rahaman 01-02-2003 4800 

66 SSP2021021300184215 Post Matric REZINA SULTANA MD ABDUR RAHAMAN 18-12-2002 6600 

67 SSP2021021300212561 Post Matric RINA PARVIN KHALILUR RAHAMAN 20-12-1998 6600 

68 SSP2021041300211292 TSP RINA PARVIN SERAJUI HAQUE 18-04-1999 4800 

69 SSP2020051300136934 SVMCM RIPA PARVEEN AMJAD ALI 10-05-2002 12000 

70 SSP2021021300185319 Post Matric ROJINA PARVIN AMRUL HAQUE 22-06-2001 6600 

71 SSP2019021300015147 Post Matric RUBINA PARVIN MD. AHIRUDDIN 04-01-2000 6600 

72 SSP2021041300203981 TSP RUBINA PARVIN APHIUDDIN 14-08-2003 4800 

73 SSP2021041300215917 TSP RUBINA PARVIN ZAHIRUL ISLAM 05-02-2002 4800 

74 SSP2021021300201143 Post Matric RUKSANA KHATUN AJIJ MIYA 07-03-1996 6600 

75 SSP2021041300215655 TSP RUMKI PARVIN SAMSUL HAQUE 01-01-2001 4800 

76 SSP2021041300206365 TSP RUMONA BEGAM RAMJAN ALI 01-02-2004 4800 

77 SSP2020041300139839 TSP RUMPA PARVIN RABIUL ALAM 22-09-2000 4800 

78 SSP2021041300210523 TSP RUMPA PARVIN AJIBUL HAQUE 14-02-2003 4800 

79 SSP2021021300191830 Post Matric RUMPI PARVIN PERAFUL HAQUE 08-02-2003 6600 

80 SSP2021021300194424 Post Matric RUNA LAYLA PARVIN HAMIDAR RAHAMAN 25-05-1999 6600 

81 SSP2019021300060236 Post Matric RUPCHANA PARVIN AMIR HOSSAIN 16-05-2000 6600 

82 SSP2019021300061589 Post Matric RUPCHANA PARVIN HAMIDUL ISLAM 20-08-1999 6600 

83 SSP2021021300216256 Post Matric SAHENA KHATUN ACHRODDIN 23-11-1999 6600 

84 SSP2021041300201928 TSP SAJJINA BANU SAIYAD ALI 13-09-2001 4800 

85 SSP2021021300199041 Post Matric SERINA PARVIN AKBAR ALI 17-09-1998 6600 

86 SSP2019021300069649 Post Matric SHEFALI PARVIN RAMJAN ALI 12-11-2000 6600 

87 SSP2021051300216516 SVMCM SHEWLY PARVIN SIRAJUL ISLAM 10-09-2003 12000 

88 SSP2021041300213413 TSP SUHANA PARVIN ABU TAHER 10-09-2002 4800 

89 SSP2021021300213426 Post Matric SULTANA PARVIN AMINAR RAHAMAN 17-04-2002 6600 

90 SSP2021021300196828 Post Matric SULTANA PARVIN SAHIR UDDIN 01-08-1996 6600 
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 91 SSP2021021300200690 Post Matric SUMANA PARVIN SAMSUDDIN ISLAM 03-11-2001 6600 

92 SSP2021021300178358 Post Matric SURAMA PARVIN SAHIDUL ISLAM 31-08-2003 6600 

93 SSP2021021300211283 Post Matric TAJMIRA KHATUN MAJIJUL HAQUE 07-11-1997 6600 

94 SSP2021021300210513 Post Matric TAJMIRA YASMIN ABDUL GANI 18-02-2003 6600 

95 SSP2021021300213952 Post Matric TANIYA PARVIN SAMSUL ALI 25-04-2004 6600 

96 SSP2021021300206394 Post Matric TANIYA SABNAM BAPI SARKAR 22-12-2001 6600 

97 SSP2021021300213862 Post Matric TANIYA YASMIN MUSABAR RAHAMAN 13-03-2002 6600 

98 SSP2019021300061303 Post Matric TASLIMA BEGAM TASLIM HAQUE 14-05-2001 6600 

99 SSP2021021300204631 Post Matric TASLIMA PARVIN TAHIDUL HOQUE 23-02-2003 6600 

100 SSP2021021300202189 Post Matric TASLIMA PARVIN RAFIKUL HAQUE 31-05-2001 6600 

101 SSP2021041300216249 TSP TAZMIRA EYASMIN RUHUL AMIN 19-05-2001 4800 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

         2022-2023 AIKYASHREE (SANCTIONED AND AMOUNT DISBURSEMENT REPORT) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

                    2022-2023 AIKYASHREE (SANCTIONED AND AMOUNT DISBURSEMENT REPORT) 

Sl 
No 

Application Id Scheme Student's Name Father's Name 
Date of 

Birth 
AMT. 

1 SSP2022021300274308 Post Matric Renuma Begam Aliar Rahaman 01-02-2003 6600 

2 SSP2022021300272001 Post Matric JELI PERVIN JAHANGIR KABIR 02-06-2002 6600 

3 SSP2021021300184215 Post Matric REZINA SULTANA MD ABDUR RAHAMAN 18-12-2002 6600 

4 SSP2020021300119585 Post Matric MUSKAN KHATUN HOQUE MD ALI 27-04-2002 6600 

5 SSP2021021300206577 Post Matric KHURSIDA PARVIN SAHIDUL ISLAM 17-11-2001 6600 

6 SSP2021021300193213 Post Matric PARUL PARVIN AMINUR RAHAMAN 02-11-2000 6600 

7 SSP2021021300199741 Post Matric RANUTA BEGAM SAMSUL HAQUE 18-07-1997 6600 

8 SSP2021021300200690 Post Matric SUMANA PARVIN SAMSUDDIN ISLAM 03-11-2001 6600 

9 SSP2021021300200748 Post Matric MASUMA PARVIN MAJMUL HODA 01-12-2002 6600 

10 SSP2021021300202189 Post Matric TASLIMA PARVIN RAFIKUL HAQUE 31-05-2001 6600 

11 SSP2021021300204631 Post Matric TASLIMA PARVIN TAHIDUL HOQUE 23-02-2003 6600 

12 SSP2021021300211276 Post Matric MONALISHA PARVIN HAMIDUL ISLAM 14-02-2000 6600 

13 SSP2021021300211283 Post Matric TAJMIRA KHATUN MAJIJUL HAQUE 07-11-1997 6600 

14 SSP2021021300213426 Post Matric SULTANA PARVIN AMINAR RAHAMAN 17-04-2002 6600 

15 SSP2021021300213952 Post Matric TANIYA PARVIN SAMSUL ALI 25-04-2004 6600 

16 SSP2021021300217223 Post Matric ASMA KHATUN AMIRUL ISLAM 23-02-2002 6600 

17 SSP2022021300237928 Post Matric MURSHIDA PARVIN MANSUR ALI 14-04-2003 6600 

18 SSP2022021300238540 Post Matric ANJINA BEGAM AZIBUL HAQUE 03-01-2004 6600 

19 SSP2022021300246293 Post Matric AREKA SIDDIKA KHALEK MIA 20-03-2002 6600 

20 SSP2022021300247889 Post Matric RAKHI PARVIN AKKACH ALI 31-12-2001 6600 

21 SSP2022021300253672 Post Matric PINKI KHATUN JAYNUL HOSSAIN 18-03-1998 6600 

22 SSP2022021300253946 Post Matric SAJJINA BANU SAIYAD ALI 13-09-2001 6600 

23 SSP2022021300256051 Post Matric MOHIMA RABHA SATYEN RABHA 02-10-2003 6600 

24 SSP2022021300260135 Post Matric SAJINA KHATUN HASIBUL HAQUE 04-12-2003 6600 

25 SSP2022021300260182 Post Matric HASINA KHATUN HASIBUL HAQUE 11-02-2002 6600 

26 SSP2022021300261696 Post Matric RUNA LAYLA PARVIN HAMIDAR RAHAMAN 25-05-1999 6600 

27 SSP2022021300263937 Post Matric JULI YEASMIN ABDUL RASID 07-04-2002 6600 

28 SSP2022021300267112 Post Matric AREFA KHATUN ASRAFUL ALAM 31-01-2004 6600 

29 SSP2022021300268371 Post Matric SIMI PARVIN LUTFAR RAHAMAN 03-12-2001 6600 

30 SSP2022021300268379 Post Matric MANJUMA BEGAM MAJIBUL HAQUE 14-08-2001 6600 
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31 SSP2022021300271248 Post Matric SILINA YASMIN HAMIDUL ISLAM 15-11-2003 6600 

32 SSP2022021300271286 Post Matric RIMA PARVIN RAFIKUL HAQUE 15-11-2003 6600 

33 SSP2022021300271347 Post Matric TANIA PARVIN TOFAJAL HOSSAIN 02-04-2004 6600 

34 SSP2022021300271428 Post Matric TAJMIRA YASMIN ABDUL GANI 18-02-2003 6600 

35 SSP2022021300271797 Post Matric ROSON BEGAM MD SAMISUDDIN 05-03-2002 6600 

36 SSP2022021300272058 Post Matric SULTANA PARVIN JAMIRUDDIN 06-03-2003 6600 

37 SSP2022021300272346 Post Matric SUNNOT PARBIN SAPHED ALI 01-03-2004 6600 

38 SSP2022021300272541 Post Matric PINKI PARVEEN AJIJAR RAHMAN 10-09-2003 6600 

39 SSP2022021300273103 Post Matric RASHADA BEGAM RAFIQUL ISLAM 15-09-2004 6600 

40 SSP2022021300273264 Post Matric TANIYA YASMIN MUSABAR RAHAMAN 13-03-2002 6600 

41 SSP2022021300273441 Post Matric ERINA PARVIN FAJRUL HAQUE 25-03-2002 6600 

42 SSP2022021300273960 Post Matric AMISA RABHA KAMALA RAVA 25-04-2003 6600 

43 SSP2022021300274268 Post Matric MUKTA PARVIN MOJMMEL HOQUE 24-07-2004 6600 

44 SSP2022021300280609 Post Matric MANOARA KHATUN MD BULBUL ISLAM 15-04-2003 6600 

45 SSP2022021300281317 Post Matric SHEWLY PARVIN SIRAJUL ISLAM 10-09-2003 6600 

46 SSP2022021300281859 Post Matric BEAUTI PARVIN LUTFAR RAHAMAN 15-10-2003 6600 

47 SSP2022021300281866 Post Matric ALINA PARVIN AKRAMUL HOQUE 02-01-2004 6600 

48 SSP2022021300282269 Post Matric FATEMA` KHATUN FORMAJUL HOQUE 04-05-2003 6600 

49 SSP2022021300282542 Post Matric RIPA PARVEEN AMJAD ALI 05-10-2002 6600 

50 SSP2020041300139839 TSP RUMPA PARVIN RABIUL ALAM 22-09-2000 4800 

51 SSP2020041300136836 TSP NASRIN PARVIN NAJRUL ISLAM 29-03-2002 4800 

52 SSP2020041300129980 TSP MANOYARA BEGAM AMIR HOSSAIN 25-03-2002 4800 

53 SSP2021041300201199 TSP HAMIDA BANU HAMIDUL HAQUE 11-04-2003 4800 

54 SSP2021041300203981 TSP RUBINA PARVIN APHIUDDIN 14-08-2003 4800 

55 SSP2021041300204483 TSP POLI BEGAM NAJRUL ISLAM 20-02-2001 4800 

56 SSP2021041300205205 TSP JOSMINA PARVIN JALIL MIA 11-11-2003 4800 

57 SSP2021041300206346 TSP LABLI BEGAM ABUL SIDDIK 23-11-2000 4800 

58 SSP2021041300210523 TSP RUMPA PARVIN AJIBUL HAQUE 14-02-2003 4800 

59 SSP2021041300213413 TSP SUHANA PARVIN ABU TAHER 10-09-2002 4800 

60 SSP2021041300215924 TSP MOUSUMI PARVIN MOTIYAR RAHAMAN 20-10-2002 4800 
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61 SSP2021041300210501 TSP FAJINA BEGAM MAJIDUL HAQUE 27-03-2003 4800 

62 SSP2021041300215655 TSP RUMKI PARVIN SAMSUL HAQUE 01-01-2001 4800 

63 SSP2022041300255200 TSP FARIDA PARVIN JAKIR HOSSAIN 11-10-2000 4800 

64 SSP2022041300272557 TSP MUKTA PARVIN NIJAM ALI 20-10-2002 4800 

65 SSP2022041300278572 TSP FARIDA BEGAM AJIJUL ISLAM 29-04-2002 4800 

66 SSP2020051300137947 SVMCM JESMIN ARA PARVIN ABDUL JABBAR 27-10-2001 12000 

67 SSP2021051300219969 SVMCM ALIFA KHATUN ALIYAR RAHAMAN 04-12-2002 12000 

68 SSP2021S51300221768 SVMCM JINNAT REHENA BANU JAKIR HOSSAIN 24-06-2002 12000 

69 SSP2022051300268023 SVMCM TAJMINA PARVIN TAHERUL RAHAMAN 03-10-2003 12000 

70 SSP2022051300269909 SVMCM MOUSUMI AKTER HABIBUL ISLAM 07-09-2004 12000 

71 SSP2022051300273129 SVMCM RABINA PARVIN ABDUL SAMAD 28-12-2003 12000 

72 SSP2022051300275090 SVMCM SULTANA PARVIN ABU AJAM MD 09-06-2004 12000 

73 SSP2022051300277133 SVMCM MEHER UNNISA PARVIN NURAL HAQUE 04-07-2004 12000 

74 SSP2022051300279535 SVMCM KHUSBU SULTANA KHALILUR RAHAMAN 10-04-2005 12000 

75 SSP2022051300280266 SVMCM LACHMINA PARVIN FAJALAR RAHAMAN 01-01-2005 12000 

76 SSP2022051300281268 SVMCM RESHMI KHATUN DULU HOSSAIN 01-03-2004 12000 
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             2023-2024 AIKYASHREE (SANCTIONED AND AMOUNT DISBURSEMENT REPORT) 

Sl 
No 

Application Id Scheme Student's Name Father's Name Date of Birth AMT. 

1 SSP2022021300273264 Post Matric TANIYA YASMIN MUSABAR RAHAMAN 13-03-2002 6600/- 

2 SSP2022021300281859 Post Matric BEAUTI PARVIN LUTFAR RAHAMAN 15-10-2003 6600/- 

3 SSP2023021300330661 Post Matric MONALISHA PARVIN HAMIDUL ISLAM 14-02-2002 6600/- 

4 SSP2022021300281317 Post Matric SHEWLY PARVIN SIRAJUL ISLAM 10-09-2003 6600/- 

5 SSP2023021300340335 Post Matric MEHER UNNISA PARVIN NURAL HAQUE 04-07-2004 6600/- 

6 SSP2022021300282269 Post Matric FATEMA` KHATUN FORMAJUL HOQUE 04-05-2003 6600/- 

7 SSP2023021300317756 Post Matric JANNATUN BEGAM MD JAHANGIR ALAM 03-11-2001 6600/- 

8 SSP2023021300325983 Post Matric MANIFHA PARVIN MOSTAFA HOSSEN 22-11-2005 6600/- 

9 SSP2023021300327513 Post Matric MASUMA PARVIN MOIJUL ISLAM 26-12-2004 6600/- 

10 SSP2023021300327490 Post Matric AYESHA BANU LATE ABDUL KADER 29-09-2004 6600/- 

11 SSP2023021300340211 Post Matric JASMINA PARVIN SAHIDUL HAQUE 06-09-2005 6600/- 

12 SSP2023021300340097 Post Matric RESHMA PARVIN RABIUL ALAM 25-02-2006 6600/- 

13 SSP2023041300324635 TSP RUMI PARVIN KHALILUR RAHAMAN 03-07-2005 4800/- 

14 SSP2023041300338553 TSP ALIFA KHATUN ALIYAR 04-12-2002 4800/- 

15 SSP2023041300331926 TSP KHUSBU SULTANA KHALILUR RAHAMAN 10-04-2005 4800/- 

16 SSP2023041300325782 TSP BEUTI PARVIN SAPHIKUL ISLAM 02-01-2002 4800/- 

17 SSP2023041300339924 TSP DILRUBA YASMIN AIYUB ALI 02-01-2005 4800/- 

18 SSP2023041300320957 TSP HABIBA PARVIN HABIBAR RAHAMAN 14-12-2005 4800/- 

19 SSP2023041300340099 TSP RESMI PARVIN RAFIKUL ISLAM 20-10-2003 4800/- 

20 SSP2023041300332099 TSP SULTANA PARVIN MAFIJUL ISLAM 21-04-2005 4800/- 

21 SSP2023041300326011 TSP RAZINA PERVIN RAFIKUL ISLAM 25-02-2005 4800/- 

22 SSP2023041300334443 TSP KOYEL PARVIN MOIJAN MOHAMMAD 09-11-2004 4800/- 

23 SSP2023041300320418 TSP ARPINA PERVEEN AMERUL HAQUE 25-02-2005 4800/- 

24 SSP2023041300335106 TSP MUKTA PARVIN MOJAMMEL HOQUE 24-07-2004 4800/- 

25 SSP2023041300335096 TSP SAHANAS PARVIN AKRAMUL HOQUE 30-10-2005 4800/- 

26 SSP2021041300210523 TSP RUMPA PARVIN AJIBUL HAQUE 14-02-2003 4800/- 

27 SSP2023041300316678 TSP KHATEJA KHATUN ABEDUL ISLAM 15-10-2004 4800/- 

28 SSP2021041300206346 TSP LABLI BEGAM ABUL SIDDIK 23-11-2000 4800/- 

29 SSP2023041300330159 TSP REKANA PARVIN SAMSUL ALAM 13-09-2005 4800/- 

30 SSP2023041300329625 TSP NESTAUN JANNAT BAKUL MD 04-09-2005 4800/- 
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31 SSP2023041300337810 TSP SUMI PARVIN GOLAB HOSSAIN 27-02-2004 4800/- 

32 SSP2023041300326177 TSP MUNNI BEGAM AJIYAR RAHAMAN 09-05-2005 4800/- 

33 SSP2021041300210501 TSP FAJINA BEGAM MAJIDUL HAQUE 27-03-2003 4800/- 

34 SSP2023041300318323 TSP SERINAZ PARVIN BAKUL ISLAM 03-11-2004 4800/- 

35 SSP2023041300324112 TSP MUSKAN BEGAM MAJIBAR RAHAMAN 09-02-2006 4800/- 

36 SSP2023041300329542 TSP RESHMI PARVIN JAHEDUL ISLAM 13-11-2004 4800/- 

37 SSP2023041300334812 TSP RUPSONA PARVIN FAJRUL HAQUE 20-09-2004 4800/- 

38 SSP2023041300325721 TSP KAJAL BEGAM ABDUL AZIZ 26-04-2003 4800/- 

39 SSP2023041300332309 TSP MASLEEMA KHATUN MOKLASWAR 09-03-2004 4800/- 

40 SSP2021041300213413 TSP SUHANA PARVIN ABU TAHER 10-09-2002 4800/- 

41 SSP2023041300335077 TSP MANIRA MANZURI MOKSEDUL ISLAM 18-12-2005 4800/- 

42 SSP2023041300339518 TSP SAHANAJ PARVIN SARIFUL ALAM 14-03-2005 4800/- 

43 SSP2023041300321362 TSP NARGIS PARVIN DELOYAR HOSSAIN 04-09-2005 4800/- 

44 SSP2023041300325010 TSP ASIDA PARVIN SAFIKUL ISLAM 15-02-2005 4800/- 

45 SSP2023041300329174 TSP ELEJA PERVIN IMAN ALI 15-02-2006 4800/- 

46 SSP2021041300205205 TSP JOSMINA PARVIN JALIL MIA 11-11-2003 4800/- 

47 SSP2023041300340374 TSP MAMONI PARVIN HATEM TAI 10-09-2003 4800/- 

48 SSP2023041300322123 TSP AFINA KHATUN AFIZAR RAHAMAN 18-09-2006 4800/- 

49 SSP2023041300319580 TSP ROBINA PARVIN ATAUR RAHAMAN 17-07-2004 4800/- 

50 SSP2023041300340237 TSP JINNAT RAHENA BANU JAKIR HOSSAIN 24-06-2002 4800/- 

51 SSP2023041300324633 TSP SAHANAJ PARVIN SAHIDUL ISLAM 12-11-2004 4800/- 

52 SSP2023041300324642 TSP SERINA PARVEEN BAJLAR RAHAMAN 02-11-2005 4800/- 

53 SSP2023041300337601 TSP MANOWARA BEGAM MAKBUL HOSSAIN 18-11-2003 4800/- 

54 SSP2023041300325444 TSP JASMIN PARVIN JABEDUL ISLAM 02-08-2004 4800/- 

55 SSP2023041300323261 TSP SAHELI NASRIN MABARUL HAQUE 26-02-2006 4800/- 

56 SSP2023041300328969 TSP NASMA PARVIN KHATIBUL RAHAMAN 02-11-2003 4800/- 

57 SSP2023041300326641 TSP SAZI PARVIN SADIDUL ISLAM 11-11-2005 4800/- 

58 SSP2023041300325742 TSP TOTA PARVIN JOYNUL HOQUE 17-01-2003 4800/- 

59 SSP2023041300329148 TSP SURAIYA PERVIN LATE. SAFIUL ISLAM 05-06-2006 4800/- 

60 SSP2023041300329657 TSP RUBINA BEGAM SAHIDUL ISLAM 28-02-2006 4800/- 
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61 SSP2023041300329526 TSP MEHAL PARVIN MANIRUL HOSSAIN 11-07-2004 4800/- 

62 SSP2023041300332546 TSP KHURSHIDA PARVIN PARAMUDDIN HOSSAIN 04-09-2003 4800/- 

63 SSP2023041300331463 TSP LAKI PARVIN MAHIDUL MIA 07-10-2003 4800/- 

64 SSP2023041300328500 TSP AMINUR NESA JOYNAL HOSSAIN 16-09-2003 4800/- 

65 SSP2023041300325739 TSP RUMI PARVIN HAMIJUDDIN 25-07-2003 4800/- 

66 SSP2023041300321391 TSP LIJA PARVIN ALI HOSSAIN 26-12-2005 4800/- 

67 SSP2023041300328949 TSP TANJINA BEGAM MAJIDUL ISLAM 05-01-2002 4800/- 

68 SSP2023051300340789 SVMCM BOBY KHATUN JABED ALI 06-09-2003 12000/- 

69 SSP2022051300273129 SVMCM RABINA PARVIN ABDUL SAMAD 28-12-2003 12000/- 

70 SSP2023051300330907 SVMCM NAZMA KHATUN JAYNUL ISLAM 29-08-2005 12000/- 

 

 

 

 


